

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N.H.S. - const. of road from Transformer Pipal to school Building to Paswan Talg					
Agency - Pradip Kumar					
Agg. No - 35/2020-21					
Agg. Amount - 14/37711.00					
(const + maint) -					
A.A. Amount (vide letter - 1239/7.11.2019)					
(const + maint) - 128.80 lacs					

T.S. Amount -					
(const + maint) - 143.97 Lacs					
Rate of comm. - 30.04.2020					
Rate of comp - 29.04.2021					
Rate of entry - 30.5.2020					

1) Pl. of - 100 mms by 25 m					
board - do - all					
Qty - 2 Nos					

2) const. of reference line					
Bench mark - do - all					
Qty - 1.80 Km					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Plt & fixing mangroves digm bound do all					
QVTMBP① = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 11454.47/each					Rs 22909.00
2) const. of reference pillar 4 working block mark do all comp					
QVTMBP② = 1.83 Km					
@ Rs 10340.65/km					Rs 18923.00

3) const. of reference pillar do all					
QVTMBP③ = 1.830 Km					
@ Rs 10594.27/km					Rs 19388.00
4) cleaning & grubbing road lead do all					
QVTMBP④ = 0.5790 Hect					
@ Rs 5133.75/Hect					Rs 28072.00
5) const. of Embankment 1000mm lead do all					
QVTMBP⑤ = 567 m³					
@ Rs 174.94/m³					Rs 99191.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) Const. of Embankment for 100m long do all					
QVTMBP(2) = 1323 m ²					
@ RS 58.70/m ²					RS 77660.00
7) Const. of Subgrade E/shoulder do all					
QVTMBP(2) = 2268 m ²					
@ RS 176.58/m ²					RS 400489.00
8) Excavation for road way in culvert do all					
QVTMBP(2) = 24.27 m ²					
@ RS 74.16/m ²					RS 1804.00
9) Const. of GSB grade-I do all work					
QVTMBP(2) = 1087.21 m ²					
@ RS 2897.14/m ²					RS 3149800.00
					3818267.00
Add 12% GST				(+)	458192.00
Add 1% L.Cess				(+)	38183.00
					4314642.00
Less 0.05% below				(-)	2157.00
					Net - 4312485.00

10/12/2020
JE

Continuation